
Industry Partners of IREM Maryland Chapter 

DIGITAL MARKETING 

RentPath | (410) 536-0170 | rentpath.com 

• Bram Van Loon: bvanloon@rentpath.com

DISASTER REMEDIATION 

C&C Complete Services | (301) 877-6803 | cnccompleteservices.com 

• Alanna Stark: astark@cnccompleteservices.com

Minkoff Company, Inc. | (301) 652-8711 | minkoff.com 

• Kara Permisohn: kpermisohn@minkoff.com

Toepfer Construction Co. | (301) 336-8600 | toepferco.com 

• Dani Bressler: dbressler@toepferco.com

ELECTRICAL 

Kolb Electric, Inc. | (877) 271-0194 | kolbelectric.com 

• Mary Kolb: mary@Kolbelectric.com

Walter Electric | (410) 590-5959 | walterelectric.com 

• Donna Boesl: donna@walterelectric.com

ELEVATORS 

Action Elevator | (410) 766-7272 | actionelevator.com 

• Ben Marshall: bmarshall@actionelevator.com
• Caleb Marshall:cmarshall@actionelevator.com

 FLOORING 

Carpet & Wood Floor Liquidators | (410) 803-3528 | baltimorecarpets.com 

• Randi Lindsay: rlindsay@baltimorecarpets.com
• Makaye Germershausen: makaye@baltimorecarpets.com

Park Rug Co. & Interiors | (301) 776-4000 | parkrugcompany.com 

• Jami Castillo: Jami@parkrug.com
• info@parkrug.com

• Chrissy Dann: cdann@rentpath.com
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FURNITURE RENTAL 

AFR Furniture Rental | (800) 237-7368 | rentfurniture.com 

HVAC 

Calvert Mechanical Solutions | (410) 323-5400 | calvertinc.com 

• John Smyth: johns@calvertin.com
• Thorney Gibson: thorneyg@calvertinc.com

JANITORIAL 

Multicorp Commercial Cleaning, Inc. | (800) 876-2063 | multicorpcleaning.com 

• Bob Hirt: (410) 876-5000 bhirt@multicorpmd.com

Pioneer Building Services | (240) 499-9603 | pioneerbuildingservices.com 

Safeguard Maintenance Corporation | (410) 771-1100 | safeguardmaint.com 

• Lynda Balins: lbalins@sgmcorp.com

LANDSCAPE 

Atlantic Maintenance Group | (410) 768-4720 | atlanticmaintenancegroup.com 

BrightView Landscapes, LLC | (301) 343-9938 | brightview.com 

• Steve Pilar: steve.pilar@brightview.com
• Cyndi Shipps: cyndi.shipps@brightview.com

Chapel Valley Landscape Company | (240) 417-7757 | chapelvalley.com 

• Pat Burton: patb@chapelvalley.com
• Debbie Heaver: debbieh@chapelvalley.com

• Gary Saylor: (410) 768-4720 gary@amgmd.com

• Tony Johnson : (240) 380-0348 tjohnson@pioneerbuildingservices.com

• Julie Coyle: (301) 362-4300 jcoyle@rentfurniture.com
• Fran Fung: ffung@rentfurniture.com
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LEGAL SERVICES 

Saul, Ewing, Arnstein & Lehr | (410) 322-8600 | saul.com 

• Dena Calo: dena.calo@saul.com

LIFE SAFETY & FIRE PROTECTION 

Fireline Corporation | (800) 553-3405 | fireline.com 

• Robin Busch: (410) 247-1244 x222 | rbusch@fireline.com

VSC Fire & Security, Inc. | (443) 532-7760 | vscfire.com 

• Tammy Baczynski: tbaczynsky@gmail.com

MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING SYSTEMS DESIGN

TRC Engineering | (301) 869-6446 | trc-engineering.com 

• Elisabeth Kirk: ekirk@trc-engineering.com

MULTIFAMILY AND COMMERCIAL SUPPLIES 

Maintenance Supply Headquarters | (240) 687-1972 | supplyhq.com 

PAINTING 

Palmer Brothers Painting | (301) 587-0100 | palmerbros.com 

• Francisco Erazo: Francisco@palmerbros.com

Weaver’s Custom Painting, LTD. | (410) 674-7422 | weaverscp.com 

• Dave Weaver: davejr@weavercp.com

PLUMBING 

Associates Plumbing, Inc. | (443) 917-2500 | associatesplumbing.com 

• Amanda Akers: Amanda@associatesplumbing.com

DW Bahr Plumbing & Heating | (410) 686-6648 | bahrplumbing.com 

• Dan Bahr: jbahr@bahrplumbing.com

• Paco Lopez: paco.lopez@supplyhq.com

Raine & Son, LLC | (301) 864-1122 | raineandson.com 

• Carrie Ehart: cehart@raineandson.com
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SECURITY 

Kastle Systems | (855) 527-8531 | kastle.com 

• Bradley Farr: bfarr@kastle.com
• Brian Farrell: bfarrell@kastle.com

WATER TREATMENT 

Arc Water Treatment | (301) 369-0556 | arcwater.com 

• David Hollingsworth: (410) 880-0706 davidh@arcwater.com
• JP Grimes: jgrimes@arcwater.com

TOWING 

Greenwood Towing | (410) 669-1661 | greenwoodtowing.com 

• Scott Wright: swright@greenwoodgrp.com

Vision Wrecker Service | (410) 814-0254 | bonapartelot@visionwreckerservice.com 

• Charles Parrish: charlesparrish1230@visionwreckerservice.com

WINDOW CLEANING 

American Window & Building Cleaning | (240) 328-5981 | americanwbc.com 

• Paul Davis: pdavis@americanwbc.com
• Scott Foulger: Sfoulger@americanwbc.com

RESTORATION SERVICES 

Valcourt Building Services | (202) 336-2572 | valcourt.net

• Jeremy Penick: jpenick@valcourt.net

WINDOWS & DOORS 

Acadia Windows & Doors | (800) 638-6084 | acadiawindows.com 

• Kelly Murray: kmurray@acadiawindows.com
• Wink Mather: wmather@acadiawindows.com
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GENERAL CONTRACTORS: 

GMC Contractors | (410) 544-1400 | gmccontractors.com 

• Jimmy Ragusa: jimmy@gmccontractors.com

Installation Services | (240) 856-4774 | installservice.net 

• Rick Baxter: rick@installservices.net

COVID-19 SANITATION & CLEAN-UP 

C&C Complete Services | (800) 307-8326 | cnccompleteservices.com 

• Alanna Stark: astark@cnccompleteservices.com

Multicorp Commercial Cleaning, Inc. | (800) 876-2063 | multicorpcleaning.com 

• Bob Hirt: (410) 876-5000 bhirt@multicorpmd.com

Pioneer Building Services | (240) 499-9603 | pioneerbuildingservices.com 

• Tony Johnson : (240) 380-0348 tjohnson@pioneerbuildingservices.com

Safeguard Maintenance Corporation | (410) 771-1100 | safeguardmaint.com 

• Lynda Balins: lbalins@sgmcorp.com
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